
 
Klasyfikacja końcowa    

 Turnieju Tenisa Stołowego z dnia 15.03.2025 r. 

 

 
 
Kategoria "Skrzat"   

     
1. Borkowska Laura  Pisanica KL. I 
2. Milewski Maciej  Gołdap KL.II 
3. Winikajtis Franciszek Pisanica KL. I 
4. Koniecko Franciszek Białobrzegi KL. II 

5. - 6. Gniedziejko Oskar UKS "Doilidy" KL. I 
5. - 6.  Stasiak Piotr UKS "Doilidy" KL. I 

7. Chilkiewicz Kamil UKS "Fasty" KL. II 

     
 

     
 Kategoria "Żak"   
     

1. Danowski Alan Pisanica KL. IV 
2. Gniedziejko Mikołaj UKS "Doilidy" KL. IV 
3. Borkowska Dominika Pisanica KL. III 
4. Konieczko Ksawery Białobrzegi KL. III 

5. - 6. Dąbrowski Olaf UKS "Fasty" KL. IV 
5. - 6. Łaban Dawid Gołdap KL. III 
7. - 8. Kołodziński Bernard Białobrzegi KL. III 
7. - 8. Matyszczyk Krystian UKS "Fasty" KL. IV 

9. - 12. Turowski Kacper  Kopanica KL. IV 
9. - 12. Wyrzykowska Wiktoria Lipsk KL. III 
9. - 12. Wysocki Stanisław Dalny Las KL. IV 
9. - 12. Pietrzak Miłosz Strzelcowizna KL. IV 

     
 Kategoria "Młodzik"   
     

1. Sokołowski Fabian Pisanica KL. VI 
2. Matyszczyk Rafał UKS "Fasty" KL. VI 
3. Łaban Dominik Gołdap KL. VI 
4. Dąbrowski Miłosz UKS "Fasty" KL. VI 

5. - 6. Pakakontantis Aleks UKS "Fasty" KL. VI 
5. - 6. Gniedziejko Mikołaj UKS "Doilidy" KL. IV 
7. - 8. Kołodzińska Anna Białobrzegi KL. VI 
7. - 8. Święcka Kornela Gołdap KL. VI 

9. - 12. Truszkowski Gracjan Sucha Rzeczka  KL. VI 
9. - 12. Szczebiotko Mateusz Macharce KL. Vi 
9. - 12. Łaban Damian Gołdap KL. V 
9. - 12. Turowski  Bartosz Kopanica KL. V 



13. - 16.  Tarasiewicz Mikołaj Rubcowo KL. Vi 
13. - 16.  Goworowski Dawid Kopanica KL. V 
13. - 16.  Czerwiński Dominik Augustów KL. Vi 
13. - 16.  Getroicz Weronika Białobrzegi KL. Vi 
17. - 24.  Krupiński Krystian Dalny Las KL. V 
17. - 24.  Wiśniewska Dominika Płaska KL. VI 
17. - 24.  Sankiewicz Witold Muły KL. V 
17. - 24.  Raczkowski Mikołaj Mołowiste KL. V 
17. - 24.  Szarkowski Adam Rygol KL. V 
17. - 24.  Domański Mariusz Strzelcowizna KL. V 
17. - 24.  Suchocka Małgorzata Białobrzegi KL. VI 
17. - 24.  Abrycki Bartosz Gorczyca KL. VI 
25. - 26.  Gutowski Krzysztof Macharce KL. V 
25. - 26.  Lenczewska Milena Macharce KL. V 

     
 

 Kategoria "Kadet"    
      
      
      

1. Dzikoński Dominik Pisanica KL.   
2. Krutul Stanisław Płaska KL.   
3. Borkowska Wiktoria Pisanica KL.   
4. Gajewczyk Magdalena Pisanica KL.   

5. - 6. Frąckiewicz Kamil Białobrzegi KL.   
5. - 6. Dzikońska Nikola Pisanica KL.   
7. - 8. Pawłowska Paulina Pisanica KL.   
7. - 8. Przybylska Aleksandra Pisanica KL.   

9. - 12. Krutul Jan Płaska KL.   
9. - 12. Klimowicz Kamil UKS "Fasty" KL.   
9. - 12. Szekalski Filip 

UKS 
'Doilidy" KL.   

9. - 12. Frąckiewicz Dominik Białobrzegi KL.   
13. - 16.  Zyskowski Szymon  Białobrzegi KL.   
13. - 16.  Pogorzelska Anna Białobrzegi KL.   
13. - 16.  Morozow Wiktoria Białobrzegi KL.   
13. - 16.  Sztuk Stanisław Białobrzegi KL.   
17. - 22.  Truszkowski Hubert Płaska KL.   
17. - 22.  Wilczyński Adrian Płaska KL.   
17. - 22.  Tarasiewicz Kacper Rubcowo KL.   
17. - 22.  Wasilczyk Filip Gruszki KL.   
17. - 22.  Tarasiewicz Mikołaj Rubcowo KL.   
17. - 22.  Wiczyński Maciek Płaska KL.   

 
     

 



 Kategoria "Open K"   
     
     

1. Borowska Wiktoria Pisanica  
2. Cheba Wioletta Ełk  
3. Przybylska Aleksandra Pisanica  
4. Bacewicz Anna  Monkinie  

5. - 6. Dzikońska Nikola Pisanica  
5. - 6. Pawłowska Paulina Pisanica  
7. - 8. Krupińska Izabela Dalny Las  
7. - 8. Fatehi Monika  Gorczyca  

9. - 10. Wyrzykowska Agnieszka Lipsk  
9. - 10. Skubis Aleksandra Gorczyca  

 
    

 

 Kategoria "Open M"   
     
     

1. Dzikoński Dominik Pisanica  
2. Bagan Kamil Krasnopol 
3. Najda Grzegorz Ełk  
4. Siłkowski Szymon Białobrzegi 

5. - 6. Różycki Marek Gołdap  
5. - 6. Żyliński Kazimierz Burdeniszki 
7. - 8. Grygo Arkadiusz Białobrzegi 
7. - 8. Putra Tomasz Ełk  

9. - 12. Borkowska Wiktoria Pisanica  
9. - 12. Winikajtis Dariusz Pisanica  
9. - 12. Szeszko Henryk Augustów 
9. - 12. Koniecko Karol Białobrzegi 

13. - 16.  Stankiewicz Hubert Augustów 
13. - 16.  Cheba Wioletta Ełk  
13. - 16.  Bagiński Jan Gruszki  
13. - 16.  Dzikońska Nikola Pisanica  
17. - 24.  Sztuk Stanisław Białobrzegi 
17. - 24.  Świacki Piotr Białobrzegi 
17. - 24.  Krutul Jan Płaska  
17. - 24.  Frąckiewicz Kamil Białobrzegi 
17. - 24.  Bacewicz Anna Monkinie  
17. - 24.  Ruszczyc Paweł Pisanica  
17. - 24.  Omelianiuk Tadeusz Augustów 
17. - 24.  Wasilczyk Daniel Augustów 
25. - 32.  Wilczyński Zbigniew Płaska  
25. - 32.  Przybylska Aleksandra Pisanica  
25. - 32.  Prawdzik Adam Białobrzegi 



25. - 32.  Skowroński Andrzej Gruszki  
25. - 32.  Klukowski Błażej Żarnowo  
25. - 32.  Ostapowicz Ryszard Białobrzegi 
25. - 32.  Oświęcimski Zbigniew Gołdap  
25. - 32.  Morko Adam Żednia  
33. - 40.  Fatehi Monika Gorczyca  
33. - 40.  Truszkowski Sebastian Sucha Rzeczka 
33. - 40.  Dąbrowski Mariusz Płaska  
33. - 40.  Pawłowska Paulina Pisanica  
33. - 40.  Frąckiewicz Dominik Białobrzegi 
33. - 40.  Marcinowski Krzysztow Augustów 
33. - 40.  Karnasiewicz Piotr Płociczno  
33. - 40.  Wyrzykowska Agnieszka Lipsk  
     
 Kategoria "Weteran"   
     
     

1. Żyliński Kazimierz Burdeniszki 
2. Omelianiuk Tadeusz Augustów 
3. Skowroński Andrzej Gruszki  
4. Bagiński Jan Gruszki  

5. - 6. Oświęcimski Zbigniew Gołdap  
5. - 6. Szeszko Henryk Augustów 
7. - 8. Morko Adam Żednia  
7. - 8. Karnasiewicz Piotr Płociczno  

 

 

 Kategoria "Debel"    
      
      

1. Siłkowski Szymon - Bagan Kamil  
2. Winikajtis Dariusz - Najda Grzegorz  
3. Omelianiuk Tadeusz - Żyliński Kazimierz  
4. Borkowska Wiktoria - Purta Tomasz  

5. - 8. Różycki Marek - Oświęcimski Zbigniew  
5. - 8. Koniecko Karol - Szeszko Henryk  
5. - 8. Prawdzik Adam - Ostapowicz Ryszard  
5. - 8. Bagiński Jan - Skowroński Andrzej  

9. - 16. Świacki Piotr - Grygo Arkadiusz  
9. - 16. Dobrowlski Mariusz - Fatehi Monika  
9. - 16. Dzikoński Dominik - Ruszczyk Paweł  
9. - 16. Frąckiewicz Kamil - Sztuk Stanisław  
9. - 16. Klukowski Błażej - Frąckiewicz Dominik  
9. - 16. Pawłowska Paulina - Przybylska Aleksandra 
9. - 16. Bacewicz Anna - Karnasiewicz Piotr  



9. - 16. Wasilczyk Daniel - Stankiewicz Hubert  
 


